GOLDEXAEE—45—)i—) 3H20H 26&YH

3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DIA4FE 2022/03/20 11:30 . .
% BAaEFR 11:27:10
Lap [Z¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
6 11:35:49.388 47.219 17.979 7.440 21.800 136.4
(55) /NEpFN1T Z1-R 7 11:36:37.911 48.523 18.071 8.152 22.300 136.0
1 11:32:00.466 1:03.663 19.698 11.495 32.470 128.6 8 11:37:26.584 48.673 18.193 8.358 22.122 139.5
2 11:32:46.571 46.105 17.406 7.172 21.527 143.6 9 11:38:13.904 47.320 17.813 7.779 21.728 139.2
3 11:33:32.512 45.941 17.312 7.256 21.373 144.0 10 11:40:08.850 1:54.946 18.767 7.784 22.015 127.1
4 11:34:31.702 59.190 17.208 7.654 34.328 141.0
5 11:35:17.744 46.042 17.497 7.204 21.341 142.5 (71) ;D H@#LE Z1
6 11:36:03.273 45.529 17.282 6.897 21.350 139.2 1 11:31:46.281 51.063 20.129 7.620 23.314 116.9
7 11:36:48.781 45.508 17.122 7.004 21.382 142.9 2 11:32:34.521 48.240 18.611 7.479 22.150 129.2
8 11:37:35.188 46.407 17.730 7.295 21.382 129.8 3 11:33:21.885 47.364 17.975 7.463 21.926 138.1
4 11:34:10.289 48.404 18.694 7.438 22.272 128.0
(91) ;&/K & DUCATI MHR mille 5 11:34:58.069 47.780 18.482 7.253 22.045 131.7
1 11:35:00.434 46.321 18.007 7.087 21.227 140.3 6 11:35:45.735 47.666 18.158 7.340 22.168 135.7
2 11:35:46.079 45.645 17.277 6.917 21.451 145.2 7 11:36:35.754 50.019 19.189 7.618 23.212 128.3
3 11:36:32.854 46.775 18.239 7.232 21.304 130.1 8 11:37:24.174 48.420 18.597 7.300 22.523 134.3
4 11:37:18.489 45.635 17.474 6.968 21.193 144.8 9 11:38:12.726 48.552 18.641 7.437 22.474 129.8
5 11:38:04.432 45.943 17.638 6.997 21.308 140.6 10 11:39:01.354 48.628 19.013 7.509 22.106 122.4
6 11:38:50.054 45.622 17.324 7.110 21.188 145.9 11 11:39:49.670 48.316 18.516 7.521 22.279 134.0
7 11:39:36.003 45,949 17.732 7.027 21.190 141.0 12 11:40:37.636 47.966 18.234 7.344 22.388 137.4
8 11:40:22.471 46.468 18.001 7.199 21.268 141.0
(22) /MAFE KZ1000MK2
(58) pEO = 72 1 11:31:48.210 48.508 18.355 7.775 22.378 141.7
1 11:31:36.214 46.534 17.708 7.311 21.515 144.4 2 11:32:36.019 47.809 17.840 7.773 22.196 140.3
2 11:32:22.255 46.041 17.583 7.141 21.317 141.0 3 11:33:24.127 48.108 18.292 7.559 22.257 142.9
3 11:33:07.946 45.691 17.297 7.169 21.225 141.7 4 11:34:12.979 48.852 18.743 7.785 22.324 135.0
5 11:35:01.298 48.319 18.248 7.546 22.525 127.7
(41) #iF+¥— Z1100GP 6 11:35:48.825 47.527 17.983 7.484 22.060 138.1
1 11:31:44.012 48.092 18.183 7.563 22.346 142.5 7 11:36:37.240 48.415 18.307 7.878 22.230 132.7
2 11:32:31.711 47.699 17.991 7.523 22.185 142.1 8 11:37:25.009 47.769 18.207 7.470 22.092 132.0
3 11:33:18.284 46.573 17.590 7.489 21.494 143.6 9 11:38:12.987 47.978 18.368 7.558 22.052 135.3
4 11:34:05.027 46.743 17.583 7.421 21.739 144.0 10 11:39:01.886 48.899 19.225 7.586 22.088 122.7
5 11:34:51.155 46.128 17.365 7.310 21.453 148.4
6 11:35:37.712 46.557 17.473 7.417 21.667 141.4 (20) £F+& 9+ KZ1000LTD
7 11:36:25.057 47.345 18.429 7.275 21.641 141.0 1 11:31:49.483 50.067 18.791 8.155 23.121 134.3
8 11:37:11.528 46.471 17.389 7.467 21.615 145.6 2 11:32:38.710 49.227 18.791 7.788 22.648 130.8
9 11:37:58.368 46.840 18.032 7.294 21.514 131.7 3 11:33:28.013 49.303 18.436 7.528 23.339 139.9
4 11:34:18.008 49.995 19.411 7.728 22.856 131.7
(8) /NA %132 Z1000R 5 11:35:06.820 48.812 18.421 7.481 22.910 136.0
1 11:31:53.396 48.596 18.122 7.592 22.882 138.8 6 11:35:56.234 49.414 18.249 7.574 23.591 139.2
2 11:32:40.408 47.012 17.820 7.479 21.713 141.0
3 11:33:28.234 47.826 17.967 7.486 22.373 142.1
4 11:34:15.978 47.744 18.174 7.606 21.964 136.4
5 11:35:03.078 47.100 17.834 7.371 21.895 142.5
6 11:35:50.328 47.250 17.844 7.351 22.055 137.4
7 11:36:38.279 47.951 18.125 7.589 22.237 137.4
8 11:37:26.179 47.900 18.087 7.752 22.061 145.2
9 11:38:13.489 47.310 17.491 7.582 22.237 145.9
10 11:39:02.324 48.835 18.941 7.791 22.103 127.7
11 11:39:50.011 47.687 18.107 7.340 22.240 133.0
12 11:40:38.003 47.992 18.317 7.506 22.169 137.4
(39) sk L{E— KZ1000]
1 11:31:44.573 48.152 17.967 7.624 22.561 139.5
2 11:32:32.181 47.608 17.730 7.518 22.360 148.4
3 11:33:19.221 47.040 17.644 7.476 21.920 144.4
4 11:34:06.531 47.310 17.653 7.492 22.165 146.3
5 11:34:53.926 47.395 17.677 7.489 22.229 145.2
6 11:35:41.695 47.769 17.812 7.481 22.476 146.3
7 11:38:09.811 2:28.116 21.429 7.592 23.061 129.5
(16) #JIIFE#E KZ1000mk2
1 11:31:50.497 47.892 18.161 7.755 21.976 135.7
2 11:32:39.049 48.552 17.796 8.235 22.521 145.2
3 11:33:27.816 48.767 18.330 7.820 22.617 137.8
4 11:34:15.124 47.308 18.024 7.626 21.658 141.4
5 11:35:02.169 47.045 17.682 7.544 21.819 138.8
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